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[nnovation verbindet

Osram Lumilux® T8 G13 58W/827 5200lm WW

Artikel-Nr: 1104 88582 10
EAN Code: 4050300325712

Beschreibung

Osram Lumilux®, T8-Leuchtstofflampe, G13 58W/827 warmwhite, 5200Im, Stabform @ 26mm, Lange 1500mm

Spezifikationen
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Typ

Marke

Modell

Bauform
Energieeffizienzklasse
Lampentyp
Ausstrahlungswinkel
Sockel

Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Nennleistung
Lichtstrom
Lichtausbeute
Lichtfarbe
Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra
Nennlebensdauer
Queksilberfrei
Dimmbar

Ausflihrung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

23.11.2024

Leuchtmittel

OSRAM

Lumilux T8

Roéhre

G

Fluoreszenz

breitstrahlend

G13

0.67 A

110V

58 W

5200 Im

84 Im/W

Warmweiss

2700 K

>80

20000 h

Nein

Ja

matt

-5...+40 °C

1514 mm

26 mm

26 mm

0.190 Kg

Karton mit Eurolochung
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